Brasil Esgrima Ranking: 2019

aselaji sukupuoli
Kalpa Naiset
yob rankingtype
2006 - 2009 Rolling (1:1)
T1 22.03.2019 U13

T2 22.03.2019 U15

T3 30.05.2019 U15

T4 15.06.2019 U13

T5 15.06.2019 U15

T6 07.10.2019 U15

T7 11.10.2019 U13

ranking pisteet initial name

T2 T3

T4 T5 T6 T7

1
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17
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468 O PARO Maria

3504 o  CONDO
Mariana

3252 0 CORREIA
Laura

2484 o  MACEDO
Vitoria
PORTUGAL

2416 0 Gabriela

207 0 ULIAN Maria

1770 o  KOMATSU
Giulia

1752 0 PAS_QUALETTI
Marina

162 0 SI_MANKE
Mirela

153 0 CHEQUER
Clara

153 0 MACEDO
Manuela

1233 0 PASQUALETTI
Luiza

771 0 DI PIETRO
Lara

75,15 0 MELO Mariana

696 0 GUERRA
Helena

66,75 0 SILVA Samara
SILVA

60 0 Thyciane

555 0 VOLACO
Isabela

30 0 TAPAJOS
Manuela

29,25 0 MELLO Beatriz

2775 0 MONTAGNA
Stella
MURRAY

255 0 Maria Vitoria

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

ikésarja sarja calculated-on
u13 Henkilokohtainen 12.10.2019. 21:28
nationtype samepoints transferred points
LicNation-only best result
Maa Seurani yob T1
BRA SP PEPT Esgrima Todos 2006 144
BRA SP PEPT Esgrima Todos 2007 91,2

BRA SP CAP Paulistano
BRA RP BTC Barroca

BRA PR CC Curitibano
BRA SP PEPT Esgrima Todos
BRA SP PEPT Esgrima Todos

BRA SP ECP Pinheiros
BRA RS SOGIPA Porto Alegre
BRA SP ECP Pinheiros
BRA PR CC Curitibano
BRA SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA SP CAP Paulistano
BRA SP CAP Paulistano
BRA SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA SP CAP Paulistano
BRA SP CAP Paulistano

BRA PR CC Curitibano

BRA SP ECP Pinheiros
BRA SP CAP Paulistano
BRA SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA SP CAP Paulistano

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

2007 115,2 (56) 96

2008 67,2

(120) (120)/144 (120) (96) 180

2007 (45,6) (39)

2008 48
2007 49,2

2006 91,2

2006 (46,8) 54

2007 72
2006
2007 64,8

2006
2009
2006 69,6
2009
2008

2008

2008
2008
2008

2009

54

115,2 (58) 144
(91,2) (96) (76) 114
91,2 90

69,6 58 (40) 114

72 87
67,2 (36) 61,5

84

(38) 54

81

48 54 (34)51
58,5

45,6 31,5
44,4 30,75

42 24,75
60

55,5

30
29,25
27,75

25,5

ikésarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

A WON P

Campeonato Brasileiro
infantil

National Tournament
Torneio Nacional
Festival Infantil Mestre
Buonafina
Campeonato Brasileiro
Cadete e Juvenil
Torneio Nacional
Pré-Cadete

Torneio Internacional
Infantil Mario Queiroz
Torneio Nacional

Curitiba BRA 16.03.2018 18.03.2018 U13

Curitiba BRA 16.03.2018 18.03.2018 U15
Porto Alegre BRA 17.08.2018 19.08.2018 U15

Porto Alegre BRA 17.08.2018 19.08.2018 U13

S&0 Paulo BRA 31.08.2018 03.09.2018 U15

Belo BRA 19.10.2018 21.10.2018 U15
Horizonte
Belo

: BRA 19.10.2018 21.10.2018 U13
Horizonte

NAT 1

NAT 1
NAT 1

NAT 1

NAT 1

NAT 1

NAT 1

11.10.2019

22.03.2019
30.05.2019

22.03.2019

07.10.2019

15.06.2019

15.06.2019

1/2



10

11

12

13

14

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Pré-Cadete

Torneio Internacional
Infantil Mario Queiroz
Torneio Nacional
Pré-Cadete

Torneio Nacional
Pré-Cadete

Festival Infantil Mestre
Buonafina
Campeonato Brasileiro
Cadete e Juvenil
Campeonato Brasileiro
Infantil

Porto Alegre
Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre
Sé&o Paulo
Séo Paulo
Curitiba

Curitiba

Ednilson Cezano - ed@brasilesgrima.com.br

BRA 22.03.2019 24.03.2019 U15
BRA 22.03.2019 24.03.2019 U13

BRA 30.05.2019 30.05.2019 U15

BRA 15.06.2019 17.06.2019 U15

BRA 15.06.2019 17.06.2019 U13

BRA 07.10.2019 10.10.2019 U15

BRA 11.10.2019 13.10.2019 U13

NAT 1
NAT 1

NAT 1

NAT 1

NAT 1

NAT 1

212



